
Dist Farm 
Gate/Kg

With 
Skin/Kg

Skinless 
/Kg

BBSR 97 154 164
CTC 97 154 164
DKL 94 150 160
BDK 96 153 163
BLS 98 155 165
ANG 94 150 160
Eggs Retail Price- 40/-Dozen
Issued in the Interest of Consumers

*C
on

di
tio

ns
 A

pp
ly

18.05.2019

( ) , ,  ,      Dhenkanal, Sunday, 19 May, 2019                         

www.orissakhabar.com/www.dharitri.com | Printed at Bhubaneswar, Sambalpur, Angul and Rayagada      ֹּל
        (  + )

    
       
   

 
     ًّ   

     

        
  

      

/

 

 

 2/-

    
 ,    

     
      

     
  ....

 

 
  
 
 
  
  

   
   
 
- ,  



 ًّ   
  .  
     


-  

  ًّ 
’   



-

-

-

, ()/ (..)
        
    ֹּל  
       
     
       
       
      
       
      
         
     ًّ  
       
      
      
   ًّ  
     

        
        
      
       
      
       
  

  
      
  
   ,   
  
 .  ,  
   
 ֹּל   

 ,
   ًّ   
   -    
  ًّ   
     
     ًّ 
      
ًّ     

 ,     
    
.ًّ  ًّ   
ًّ    ًّ 
   ,  ًّ 
 ,    
,     
      
     
     
  /    -

  ًّ     
    

    ًّ  
  

ًّ  
 

,()
   
    
  ًّ  
     
  ֹּל    
     
  

     
ًّ     
,     
   
   
     
      
     
     
    
     
      
      
   
      
 /   
       
    
     
   / 

      
  ًّ  

     
 

     
     
  
    
     

   ًّ
  
 

,()
    
     
    
     
  ًّ   
 ًّ    
,  ًّ   
     
     
    
     
     
    
    
    
     
 ًّ   
    
   
  ًّ  
     
    

  ًّ         





/
, ,    , 

    ,  
 ֹּל    

- , 
 

   

ֹּל

,(..)

     
     
ًّ    
     
   ًّ  
  ًّ  
     
 ًّ   
     
 ًّ  ًّ 
      
     
    
           
     
   
    
     
    
  .   
    
    
,  ,  , 
 , ًّ 
,   ֹּל ًّ 
    
    ֹּל 
    

 ًّ  
    
    
    
   ًّ  
    
  ֹּל  
 ֹּל -   

    
  ֹּל  
     
  ֹּל ًّ 
    
   ֹּל 
,  ,  
  ֹּל ,  
  ,  
ֹּל ,  ,   
ֹּל,  ,  ֹּל  
    
    
   ًّ 
,    
    

,    
   
       
   ًّ ًّ 
     
     
 ًّ    
    
     
ًّ  ًّ  
     
    
      
   

,(..)

ًّ ًّ  ֹּל 
  ًّ  
   
   ֹּל 
ًّ   
    
  ֹּל  
 ًّ  ֹּל 
   
  ֹּל   
    ًّ 
   
     
   ًّ   
ًّ    

  ֹּל   
   
   
 ֹּל      
   
     
   ًّ 
    
ًّ   
   ًّ 

,

  ֹּל 
    
    
    
 ًّ   
    
     
    
     
   . 
ًّ    
ֹּל   ,  
  ,  
     
 ًّ    
 ًّ  
        
   
    
   
    
    

   
   
  ֹּל  
     
ֹּל    
    
    
  ֹּל  
    
    
 ֹּל   

    
    
      
(),    
() ֹּל  
ֹּל    
     
     
     
   
   

 ًّ   
  ًّ  
  
  , 
 ֹּל  
   
  
--  
    
    
    
    
ֹּל     
  ֹּל   
     
    
   ًّ 
       
     
  ًّ  
  ًّ  
    . 
  ֹּל .  
     

    
    ֹּל 
     
     
ًّ   
     
,    
 ֹּל () 
   
ًّ     
 ًّ   
     
     
  ًّ 
   
    
  ًّ  ًّ 
    
ֹּל     
     
    ’ 
    
    
     

,

  ..  
    
ֹּל    
    
    
    
   
ًّ  

   
    ֹּל 
     
    
  ًّ., 
    
    
    
   
     

 ,   
  ..  
    
   
     
   
    
    
    
   

,

-    
    
    
    
     
   
   
   
ًّ     
  ًّ  
  
    
  
     
    
    

    
    
,     
     
    
  
    
 ًّ   
    
    
   
    
   
   
   
   
ًّ   
  

,(..): 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
    
    
   -
    
   

,(..)

      
     
    
   
      
  ‘ ’ 
     
    
    
 ًّ   

     
    
    
     
    
    
   
         
    
    
    
   

ًّ,(..):  
    
    
     
 ًّ   
     
   ( ) 
   
    
 ًّ () 
   ًّ ًّ 
 ֹּל    
    
     
   
ًّ   
    
,    
 ֹּל   
  

   ًّ

   
 , , 
    
  .   
    
 

   
   

   
    
   

- , 
 

ًّ     

,   ًّ

     ًّ  

,

   
    
    
   ًّ 
   
()   
   
    
 ًّ   
    
     

    ‘ًّ 
    
    

’    
  ‘ 
’  

:    
   
 ֹּל ًّ 
   
    
  ًّ 
  
   
    
   
  ‘’  
   
    
 ًّ   

    
ًّ    
  - 
   
    
    
    
  ֹּל    
     
   ’ 
    
    
    
‘  ’ ֹּל ‘’

,

   
ֹּל ()   
     
    
‘ ’  ًّ 
   , 
, ,  ֹּל 
      
     
 , ֹּל, 
  ֹּל  
    
   
    
    
    
   
   
    
    
ֹּל   -, 
   
-   
 ًّ- ֹּל 
   
    
   
     
.    

    

 ,  

  

  
 

   

  
 

 ًّ    

 ֹּל ًّ

  

‘’  

    
     

    
      
    

    
  .  

    
    
    
   
 

  :   

     ֹּל ًّ  




, ,  , 

 ,
   
    
      
   ֹּל  
    
     
     
  ًّ, 
     
    
      
     
  ֹּל   
ֹּל     
    
ֹּל   , 
    
    ֹּל  
  ًّ     
     

    
  ,  
    
    

ֹּל   , 
   , 
     
  ֹּל,   
   
  ֹּל 
   ًّ  
     
    
 ֹּל    
   
/     
     

ًّ      
      
    
    ֹּל 
ًّ     
      
    
      
      
     
     
     
      

     
     
      
ًّ   ًّ 
     
, ,  
  ֹּל  
    
   ًّ 
     
    
    
    
 ,   
ֹּל,     
,    
,     
    
ֹּל   

     

     

ֹּל        

    
  
    
ًّ 

/ًّ, (.../..)

      
 ֹּל.     
     
    ًّ  (  
 ) ًّ     
   ًّ   
  (),  ’   
() ֹּל      ()  
      
       
   ًّ  
   ًّ 
    
   ًّ  

    
      

     
ًّ      
 ًّ     
      

     
     
     
ًًّّ     
    ֹּל 
     
     
ًّ ,     
      
    

    ًّ 

’   

 ًّ  

ًّ,  (..)

ًّ      
       
      
     
      

       
      
 ًّ    
      
     
ֹּל       
     

 , 
     
   
    
   
   
   
    
  ()  
    
ًّ   
    
  ًّ  
   
    
   
   
    
    
  
     
   
 ֹּל. / 
    
  ًّ  
  ًّ 
 ֹּל  
  

   

  
,  
 

, ()/ 
 (...) 

     
.     
    
()  ًّ  
      
  () 
      
ًّ      
     
    
     , 

, , , ()() 
 ( ֹּל./)    
    
     ֹּל 
     
   ًّ ,  
      
     
   , ًّ 
     
    ًّ   
       
        
     

 , 
ًّ 



:                 
  , , -,  , -    

: ......................................
:.....................................
 : ...............................

 







  X  
..  




, ,  , 

    ,   ,  , 
/,   ,   
  ,   ,  . 
, .   , .  
.     . , 
. , .  .   
  .  .  

      
     
   ֹּל   
    , , 

,       ًّ 




      
      
      
      
        

     ًّ   

    ًّ   
  ًّ    
       
   ,    
     

     ًّ 

       
      
       
        
      

       ֹּל   

      
       
      
     
      

        

    ,   
      
      
  ,   
    , , 

,      

      
      
      
       
   ֹּל   

  

      
 ًّ     
       
       
       

   

ًّ     
      
ًّ     
    
      

       

       
       
       
        
      

  ,    

ֹּל      
        
        
 ֹּל     , , 
   ,   

      ًّ 

     
    ًّ  
       
    , , ًّ 
ֹּל    

       





 








ֹּל









 

















 

 
    
 , , 

 
 ,

        
        
 ֹּל  ()   
() ֹּל    
      
   ()   
      , 
,     ֹּל 
       
  ًّ     
 --ًّ    
     ًّ 
       ֹּל 
       
      
--ًّ    
 ,       
       
        
      ֹּל 
       
       
     
      
  
             
       
   ֹּל      
       
     ֹּל 
        
 ֹּל     

        
       
       
       
    ֹּל   
     
      . 
  ֹּל    
     .  
 ֹּל      
        
    ًّ ًّ 
      
       
      
     ( 
 )/   
 /   
       
. /   
 .  /  
     
   ֹּל   
      
   , , , 
     ֹּל  

      
      
      
        
   ًّ     
        
     ( 
  )    
 ֹּל     
       
      
  ֹּל    
      
       
      
   ًّ  
      
      , 
 , , , , 
, , , ,   
ًّ       
       
     
      
     
     

   
 

 ,     
   , ,   
   ًّ  

...
         
      ֹּל  
         
   .    
    .,  ., 
 .,  .,  ., ًّ 
.,  .,  .,    
 ,  ., ًّ .,  
.,        
      ًّ 

  ֹּל   ًّ  
ֹּל          
      ֹּל ()   
       / 
        
       
          
        
          
         
         
         
 ֹּל       
       () ֹּל 
         
   ֹּל   

ًّ...
ًّ      ًّ 
   ,    ًّ 
         
     ًّ   
         
        ًّ 

ًّ, ًّ    , , 
, ,        
         
    ًّ     
           
     /   

    ًّ   
 ,  ,  ,  , 
        

 ...
   ,     

/        
        
.       
          
    ,  ,  .  
          
       
   ًّ     ,  
      
  ,  ֹּל     
    ֹּל  ֹּל  
         
      ,     
         
       -
 ,      ֹּל   
         
       
         

       
  ًّ ًّ        
          
           
          
          
        
       
          
        
        
     ًّ  
       
     ًّ     
          
          

 ...

 , 
  ًّ 
   
    
    
     
   
     
    
    
   
   
 ֹּל  
  , , 
,   
 ֹּל   
ًّ  

    
ֹּל    
     
   ًّ 
  , 
    
    
    
    
 () 
   
    
    
    
   
     
  ًّ, 
 ֹּל   
     
   
    
   
   ֹּל 
    
    
    
ֹּל    
     
    
    

   ًّ 
   
, , , 
,  ֹּל 
     
    
   
    
  

    
   
     
   
    
   
,   
  ֹּל  
   
    
 ًّ   
   
    
ֹּל    
   
   
  
    
   
   
   
    
    
  ֹּל  
    
   
   
    
    
   

   
 

  
   
   
   
 

/, (...)

    
      
    
      
    
      
   ًّ  
       

     ًّ 
  ًّ   
      
     
      
    
 ,     
      
       
     

       
       
       
     
    
    
  ,   ًّ 
     
     
    

      
 ًّ

 , (...)
    ًّ   
  ًّ     
      
         
      
     

       
      
   ()   
     
  (ֹּל./)   
  ًّ   ًّ 
       

  :     

 :  

 ,  ًّ, 
 ًّ  
,()

   
 ,  ( ) 
     
     
 ,   
    
  ًّ  ًّ 
     
       
    ֹּל 
       
    
ًّ        
      
       
      
    
   ًّ   
     

   ֹּל  
 ًّ    
     
      
       
        
     
      
        
     
     
   ًّ 

  
  




, ,  , 

ֹּל

,(...)
-       
        
 ًّ         
ًّ .        
       
       
 , ًّ       
        
      ًّ  
        
        
        
         
       
          
ًّ  ًّ     

  , 
  
,(...): 
     
   
    
     
     
(  )     () 
   
      
     
 ֹּל  
  ًّ   
    
     
    
  ֹּל   
   
   
   
ًّ    
  
 ًّ  
     
   
    
    
    
   
    
 ֹּל./   


,
    
ֹּל  ًّ     
       
 ֹּל      
  ֹּל   ًّ  
      
  ,   
 -     
      
     , 
     ֹּל 
      
ًّ      
       
 ֹּל     
     ֹּל 

        
ֹּל      
      
     
     
      
     
      
      
   -,  
  ֹּל   
     ًّ  
     
 -      
 ًّ     
 ֹּל -  
    

/, (...)
     
      
     
 ֹּל   
      
    
     
     
 ,    

    
      
        
       
ًّ     
    
     
     
       
     

   

     

 / ,(...)

      
ًّ    ًّ 
    
     
      
  ()      
    () 
       
     ًّ 
      
     
    
      
       
 ًّ ًّ   
     
    

  ًّ ,  
     
    , 
, , ,    
  , ,  
,     ,  
   ,  , 
      
     
     
   ًّ  
       
     
ًّ     
ًّ   ًّ  
    
     
 ًّ     
     

  

   

     
     
 ًّ  ًّ, ’ 
     

     ‘’ 
    
     
   

   
, ()

    
()   
    
    
    
  ֹּל  
  ֹּל   
 .      
,    . 
    .  
    
ֹּל       
.     
     
     
    
     

   -       

       
     
   ًّ , 
       
ًّ     , 
        
     
      
      
    
      
    
      
  ֹּל   
     
 ֹּל. /  
      

ًّ 
 

 /,:
    
ًّ   
    
,   
ًّ   
    
   
    
  ()   
  ًّ  
    
   
    
    ًّ   
     
 ֹּל  
  ًّ   
     
   
     
   
  ,   
     
    
    
    
 ًّ    
  ֹּל 
 ًّ  
    
   ًّ 
    

   
: 

   

      
 ,   



   ًّ   
     
  ًّ   
       
     
  ,   
 ,    
     
      
   ?  
’     
      
   ,   
    
     
’     
 ,    

     
    
    
     
      
ًّ ’     
     
     
       
       
 ًّ  ًّ   
       
       
!      
     
     ’ 
     
     
   ’   
   ֹּל   
 ֹּל     

     
    
  , 
  , , 
    
      
    
    
     
      
ֹּל    
     
       
     
     
     
  ًّ   
     
ًّ     
 ’    
     
     
    
 ًّ,    
      
  ,    
     
     , 
‘‘     
 , ’    
 !    
     
       
     ’ 
 ?’’    
   ֹּל   
      
      

ًّ      
     
    !

     
      
    
 ,     
      
     
       
     
     
      
    
     
     
     
 ..       
     
 ًّ    
     
      
      
      
     
       
  ًّ    
    
  ًّ   
       
 ,     
   ֹּל 

    
    ًّ 
     
 ,    
     
   ًّ  

     
     
        
    ًّ  
    
 ֹּל,    
     
     .. 
      
      
      
    

    
ًّ      
ًّ      
  ًّ   
     
     
 ًّ ,    
 ًّ     
       
      
      
     
’     
, ,   ًّ  
  ,  , 
      
     
     
     
 ֹּל    
, ‘ ’    
      , 
       

 , , 
ًّ, , 
-

   

--

    

  

  
  
  
,  

 ,  
   

    
  A E  
ֹּל  

  
,  , 

   ًّ        
           

   ,      
    ًّ       
        ֹּל  
          
           
          
           
           
           ֹּל  
        ֹּל   
        ֹּל 
        
  ’      ֹּל      
        ,  
           
          

           
 ֹּל          ֹּל 
             
     (       ֹּל 
    ) ֹּל        
ֹּל          ()   
           
ֹּל           
       ,     
,     ًّ        

  ًّ ًّ ,      
 ,        
   ֹּל    ًّ    
ًّ      ,    
          
            
       ًّ    
,           
           
         
      -  
   ֹּל     , 
   ,     
  ֹּל       , 
  ًّ       
    ֹּל      
            
      ,    
ֹּל  ,  ,         
       ,     
           

            
     ֹּל        
       ,  
ًّ           
         
   ֹּל       
             

Email: aakar.patel@gmail.com

ًّ    
  ًّ  
    
ًّ   
   ًّ 
,    
    
     
    
   ًّ 
     
     
     
   
 ًّ   
     
     
    
ًّ     
  ֹּל  

  .    
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
    
      
    

    
     
    
-- () 
     
    
    
      
     
’  ( )  
    
    ًّ 
     
    
ًّ    
     
 ًّ,  ֹּל 
   ًّ 

     
  ًّ  
     
      
     
     
     
    
    

   
 ֹּל - 
ֹּל   
ֹּל    
    
  ֹּל  ֹּל 
 .  -  
    
    
    
’    
      
     
 .     
    
ًّ    
      
ًّ    
     
     
    

-  

  ًّ  





  ًّ    : , , -,  , -
  ,     : E-mail:dharitripress@gmail.com (Use only for letters to Editor, 

news & news photos)     : E-mail:advt@dharitri.com
:miku11@yahoo.com (Use only for advertisements,commercial queries)

  ,   
,

       
     ,       
     ’     
          
      ًّ 
    ֹּל    
         
    ֹּל     
         
         
      (+) 
       
       
       
   ,  ’  

        
  ֹּל    ֹּל ֹּל 
      
    , ًّ   
     
  ֹּל  ًّ   
         
   

 , , ֹּל
 
 , ’      

 

 ,     

      
      

       
      
      
     ًّ  
 ًّ     ֹּל 
ًّ     
       
      
     
      
 ֹּל     
   ًّ   
      
       
       
     ֹּל   
,        
       
 ֹּל      
     
 ֹּל    ֹּל  

   -              -  
              -   ,  
                                                                                                                                 -

  

ًّ

    - ًّ 

   
  ًّ   
    
    ًّ!
    !
    !
                                    (  )

ًّ ًّ
 

 ’      
      
    ’    
    / 
 ’      
  ,    
      
      
       
    ًّ 

 ,  , 

  ًّ

   , 
 ֹּל    
  

      
    
  ًّ 



    

  



26


 , , 



ֹּל
  ًّ 
   

, (...): 
    
    
   
      
  ًّ ֹּל  
  ,  
 ًّ   
 ًّ   
    
    
    
    
     
    
ًّ  ,  
 ًّ ֹּל  
    
    
     
      
     
    
     
     
ًّ    

 , 
 
, (...):
   
    
   
     
()     
    
ֹּל. /   
  ֹּל  
   
  ًّ   
    ًّ 
  , 
    
     
    
     
    
   

  
 ,:
  ֹּל 
    
    
    
   () 
     
   
      
   
      
    
     ֹּל. 
/    


, (...)

    
     
  ًّ  
    
ֹּל    
    
ًّ  
   
  

ًّ , , 
, , , 
, , 
, ֹּל,  
     
 ًّ   
 ًّ  - , -, 

-, -
ًّ   
 ًًّّ ,  
ًّ   

    
   
    
    
    
   
    
   
  ֹּל  
     
    
 ,  
     
    

    
    
   
    
    
  ًًّّ   
    
   

      
,     ًًّّ 
      
ֹּל   
ًّ    
  ًّ  
    
    
    
   ًّ 

 , 

   ًّ 
    
    
    
   
   
   ًّ  
    
  ًّ 
     ًّ 
ًّ   
    
 ًّ    
   

    
    
     
    
  ًّ , 
 ًّ  
    

 ًّ  
    
      

 ֹּל   
ًّ .   , 

    
   
     
    
    
ًّ   
ًّ ًّ    
     
  ًّ  
     
    
   ًّ 

 , 

    
   
   
    
   
   ֹּל  
    
      
    

    
    
    
 , .   
, .  , 
ֹּל.  ,  
 , ֹּל  
     

   
    
   
    
    
ًّ     
    
ֹּל     
  ֹּל 

   
.  ,  

   ‘ 
’   
  . 
   
   
 ֹּל  
 ,  
 ,  
ًّ   
   
   

 , 

    
    
     
   
 ًّ  .. 
     
    
   

  
    
  ֹּל.    ֹּל. 
     
    ֹּל 
ֹּל   
    
.   
    
    

   
ًّ    
     
    
    
    
    
   
 (/)  
   .. 
 ًّ     
      
     
    
ًّ    
    
   
    
   
   

 , 

   
     
    ًّ 
    
  ֹּל  
    
  ًّ   
   , ًّ, 
     
ًّ     

      
 ֹּל     
      
 ًّ    
    
    
 .   
 ًّ   
  ,  
 ,   
,    
     

, (...)

  
ًّ   
 ,   
    
   
    
   
  ֹּל    
ًّ    
 ,  
    
   
    
 , ًّ 
    
  
    
  ًّ 

   

ًّ   

   

  
ًّ

    

   

  

-    
  
  

    ًّ

   ًّ

   

  


 ًّ   

, (...)

   
   -
   
   
   
    
    
   ()  
    
   
   
   
ًّ   
   
   
    
   
     
   
  
  
  

  
 

-   ًّ

  ًّ 

          
            
        
        
     

 



See Color 
Display Classifi ed 

on every 
Tuesday & Friday

  ًّ:
     
      
 ًّ    
ֹּל      
       
     


, ,  , 

(      
 -   

  )

  ,
    
        ًّ   
       
    ًّ     
   
 ;
     
      ,   , 
             
          
           
   

ًّ , , ًّ  
-ًّ  

, ()

 ‘’   
     
   
    
   
    
  ًّ 
    
   
 ًّ   
    
    
    
    
    
     
    
   

  
ًّ,   
    
   
   -
  ًّ  
   
-   
    ًّ 
  ًّ 
 ֹּל   

 ًّ   
   
     
  ًّ  
    
    
    
    
    
 -ֹּל   
    ًّ 
    
  - 
    
    
 ًّ,  , 
  ,  
   ًّ ֹּל 
    ًّ 
  ًّ  

   
   
 
   
  

   
 

, ()
   
    ( 
)    
    
 () . 
 ,   
   .   
, ًّ-   
 .    . 
    
  ‘’ 
    
    
   
     
    

    
   
     
      
    
     
    
   
    
     
    
     

     
  

    
ًّ  . ًّ 
    
   
   
    
 ًّ .  
     
ًّ    
   
   . 
    
  ()  
    
  

 :   
  
   


ֹּל
   
  

ًّ,  (...)-  
  ًّ  
     
     
    
   ًّ  
    
    
   , 
    
    
     
    
     
    
     ًّ 
    
    
    


  
,(..)-   
    
    
 ًّ    
    
    
     
    
    
ًّ    
     
  

  
,l(...)-
     
     
     
    
    
   
      
    
    
     
    

, (...)

    
   
   
     
    
    
     
  ًّ  
    
    
    
   
     
   
  ًّ    

    
    
    
     
    
     
    
      
    
   ًّ  
    
    
     
    

    
     
  ֹּל    
    
    
     
,  ًّ   
    
    
     
     
     
  ًّ   
    ًّ  

    
      
     
    
     
    
     
   
    
    ًّ 
, ,  
      
     
 ًّ    
    
   
  ًّ   

, (..)

    
ًّ   
  ֹּל  
    
ֹּל    
   
    
    
,    

     
ًّ      
    
   
    
    
   ًّ 
    
    
    
   ًّ 

    ֹּל  
   
    
    
 ֹּל   
   
    
    
   
    
     

  
 

    ًّ
    ًّ

  ֹּל ֹּל 
,  (..)

   ֹּל 
     
     
      
     
     
      
     
      
        
       
      
       
     
     
   
      
      
     
   
     
       
    
    
   
     
 ֹּל   
     
   ֹּל  
ֹּל     
     
    



 , 
 ,    .  
 ًّ    (SC/ST) / 
  /     /  
   SC/ST-HUB   
   ًّ   , 
 ,       
 ًّ    (SC/ST)    
/    
    ֹּל    (IPO)/ 
,   
- ֹּל () 

./-  ًّ
  , 

SASHI BHUSAN GOVT.(AUTO) 
WOMENS COLLEGE, BERHAMPUR
No.1039 Date:18.05.2019

Tender Call Notice
Tender Notice for award of contract for providing of services of Semi 
Skilled person to work in Controller of Examination Section/College Offi  ce.

Sealed Tenders are invited from reputed manpower agencies/service 
providers to provide a Semi Skilled person to work in Controller of Examination 
Section/Offi  ce for a period of one year w.e.f. the Date of Engagement 
through a suitable placement agency on contact basic for day to day work 
which may be extended as per requirement.

The detailed information for outsourcing  the services of the aforesaid 
engagement may be obtained in person from the offi  ce of the PRINCIPAL, SASHI 
BHUSAN RATH GOVT. (AUTO) WOMENS COLLEGE, BERHAMPUR-760001 
on any working day between 11.00 A.M. to 3.00 P.M. from 18th may 2019 to 27th 
may 2019. The Tender Document will be received through Regd. Post/Speed 
Post or by Person. The last date for submission of tender is 27th may 2019.
   Sd./- Principal, Sashi Bhusan Rath
   Govt. (Auto) Womens College, Berhampur

See Career Appointment on every  Wednesday & Saturday

Zilla Swasthya Samiti, 
Ganjam

Advt. No. 9140 Date: 18.05.2019
Notice

In pursuance to the advertisement No. 2901 Dtd. 
16.02.19 the detail database of the application received 
for the Post of 1. AYUSH (Ayurvedic Doctor Male), 
2. AYUSH (Ayurvedic Doctor Female), 3. AYUSH 
(Homoeopathic Doctor Female), 4. Pharmacist, 5. Staff  
Nurse/ ANM under RBSK programme is hereby web 
hoisted in the district website https://ganjam.nic.in, for 
more detail candidates are advised to visit the website.

Sd./- CDM & PHO, Ganjam

ֹּל


  , , , 

- :  
,  
,  (...):   
     
      
    
     
 ًّ ,  
 ًّ   
      
   
     
      
     
     
    
    
    
     
     
  ًّ  
      
    ًّ 
     
  

ֹּל  

,  (...): 
    
   
   ֹּל  
ًّ ()  
   
   ֹּל  
    
 ֹּל  
     
  ًّ , 
    ֹּל, 
  ,  
      
     
ֹּל,  ֹּל  
    
  

    ًّ

  :  

 ًّ

   

      

   

    ًّ

,  (...) 

     
    
     
     
     
    
    
    
    
ًّ   ًّ 
   ًّ 
   
   , 
,    
    
   
   ًّ   
     
     

  , , 
  ֹּל ,   
 ,  ,  

,    
     
    

,    
,   , 
      
ًّ      
    
   
    
   
   
    
   
   , 
, ,   
    
      
    
   
   
      
    
   

  ًّ 

  
  

,  (..) 

 ֹּל    
    
     
     
     
    
 ًّ   
 

 ,   
  ֹּל   
     
   
   ًّ 
   
    
ًّ   
  ًّ 
     
     
    
       

     
     
    
    
   ..  

ًّ   
  ًّ   
    ًّ 
     
       
    
     
   
    
    
     
    
 ֹּל    
  ,  
      
ًّ    
 ًّ  
   

ًّ  

   
.     

, (...) 
    
ًّ     
   
   
ًّ   
ًّ   
   
  ًّ 
   
    
   

ًّ  
  
  
 ًّ   
   
  ًّ  
   
    
ًّ   
 ًّ   
   
 ًّ   

 ,  
    
      
     
     
     
     

      
  ًّ   
     
  ֹּל   
      
    
     

     
    
ًّ ,    
     

     
   
     
     
     
     
   

 

,  (...) 

-ًّ   
     
    
    
    
    
   

    
 ًًّّ   
     
    
     
   

     
   
      

    
   
   

    
    
     
     
   
ֹּל     
    
   
    
  ًًّّ 
     
ֹּל    
ֹּל    
     
  

     

,  (...) 
    
    
   
     
 ًّ     
      ًّ 
     
     
     
    

     
    
     
     
    
  ֹּל  
    
 (ֹּל./)   
 ًّ   
     
    

,  
(...)

  
  
  
    
    
  ًّ ًّ 
   
    
   
    
   
   
  ֹּל 
   

    
     
     
  
   
 ,     
  
    
    
   
    
  
  
 ,  
   
  
   

  
,  (...) -  
    ًّ  
       
 ًّ      
     
  (ֹּל./)  

 , 

   
ًّ   
ًّ () 
   
    
  ًّ  
    
   ًّ ֹּל. 
/..  
   
     
  ًّ   
     
ًّ 
    
   
     ًّ 
   
 ًّ  
   
    
ًّ   ًّ 
   
   
    ًّ 
    
     
    
     
  ًّ  

   
 ًّ   
   ًّ  
   
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
       
     
   
    
    
   
    
ֹּל   
    
ًّ   
    
   
    
     
     
 ًّ    
    
     
    
   

  
 



 
,  , 



  

   








 

 

 , 

,ًّ

 

ًّ:          
- : dharitriagamiasha @gmail.com 

     
   ًّ 
    
ًّ     
   
   ֹּל 
    
   
    
  
 
       
   
     
     
    
  ,  
    
     
 
 
    
   
    
   
  , 
   
  

   
    
,    
    
     
ًّ    
     

.     ’ ?
.     ?
.   ’ ?
.       ?
.    ًّ  ?

 




 ًّ  
   
    
   , 
 ,  
,  , 
    
   
   ًّ, 
    
   
   
   
,    
 ...

 
    
     
     
     
ًّ  
  ,, 
     
    
   
    
   
    
  
   
     
 ,  
ֹּל,     
 ֹּל, ֹּל  
ًّ  ֹּל  
    
   
     
ֹּל,  ֹּל    
     
      
     
   ًّ  
    
     
 ֹּל, ,  
      
      
  
    
    
   
   ًّ  
     
    
 ,  ,  

  ֹּל  
 
     
     
     
   
    
    
  ًّ   
 
   
 
      
    

     
     
,    
      
 ’ ...
   
     
      
     
     
  

 
 ًّ

    
  

 ًّ    
    
, ֹּל,    
    
    
    
    
   
    
     
    
    
   
     
    
     
  ,   
     
      
    

   ًّ  
    
   ’  
    
    
    
    
 ًّ   
    
     
    
  ֹּל  
     
   
    

     
  ًّ 
    ֹּל 
     
     
      
    
  -,  
ًّ     
 ًّ    
     
ֹּל    
   
     
   

ֹּל    
     
    
     
 ,    
,   , 
  , ًّ 
 ,  
    
    
    
   
   ֹּל  
    
   ֹּל  

     
   
  ,   
,   ֹּל  
       
, ‘‘    
ًّ  ֹּל  
    
   
    
    
’’    ֹּל  
 ًّ   
  ًّ  

    ֹּל 
      
    
      

  -       



  
  

 
    

 ’    
   ֹּל   

   ...

    
ֹּל    ֹּל  
      
    
 
   ,  
     
      
     
ًّ,   
   
 
  ًّ   
     
      
,    
     

 

    
     
    
     
    

   -  , ֹּל
   
     
    
     
     
  

 - , 



 , 

     
     
ֹּל        
     
    
  ֹּל   
    
 ֹּל   
     
  ֹּל   
  ًّ  
    

   ,  
  ֹּל   
 ()  , 
   ֹּל  
  ()  , 
   ֹּל  

  ( ) 
  ,   
   , 
    
     
 ًّ    

26


  , , , 

ֹּל

 , 

     
   
    
    
    
    
   
   
    
    
    
   
   
  ًّ  
    
     
ֹּל    
    

    
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
  ًّ  
    
     ًّ 
    
    
   
    
   
 ًّ   
   
   - 
     

     
     
   
 ًّ   
  ( 
)  ًّ , 
    
 ,  
()   
,     
 ًّ,  
  ֹּל  
  , 
    
ֹּל    
  , 
  , 
   
 ًّ   
  

,(...)

  ֹּל.    
     
   
     
    
   
      
    
-  ֹּל.  
   
      
   
    
     
 

 ,  ֹּל.  
      
  , , 
, ,  
,     
    
ֹּל     
    
    
   
 ֹּל   
     
  , 
, , , 
   
     
       
    
   
    
 ֹּל    
    
    
ًّ ,  ,  
,  ,  
,  ,  
,    
 

ًّ  
,(...): 
     
      
ًّ     
    
  ًّ  
   ًّ  
   
     
ًّ    
    
      
    
     

   

, (...)-
  -
    
     
    
    
  () ֹּל  
  ()  
    
    
   ًّ 
   ًّ 
 

  
 
,(...)- 
    
    
    
      
     
   
      
    
   

   
ًّ 
,(...)-  
     
   ًّ  
  ًّ    
   ًّ 
    
ًّ    
    
   ًّ

, (...)

ֹּל  ‘ 
 ’   
    
    
     
    
,    
     
    

ֹּל    
   
   
    
    
    
   ًّ, 
    
,    
 ,  
    

   
   
   
     
  ֹּל 
    
   
    
   
 ًّ   
   

, (...)

     
ًّ    
   
    ًّ 
    
    
    
    
   
    


 ֹּל  
ًّ    
     

     
    
,  
    


   , 
  ًّ ,  
  , 
 ֹּל.   
ًّ,  ֹּל 
,    
,    
,   ֹּל, 
   , 
  , 
  

, (...)

    
    
(ًّ) ֹּל    
ًّ    
ًّ    
   
   
ًّ    
  ֹּל 
   
    
     
 ,    
  ֹּל   
 

    
    
  ًّ 

    
    
 ,   
    , 
     
,     
  ًّ  
   ֹּל 
 ,  ֹּל  
,    , 

    , 
    
   
  ֹּל  
 ,  ֹּל 
 ,   
 ,   
    
     
 ًّ 

, (...)

   
   
    
   
 ,   
   
     
    
 

  , 
    
    

    
   
    
    
   
,  ,  
,    
   , 
 ,  ,  
,  ,  , 
 ,  ,  
,  ,   
    



 

 ֹּל   
  

:      
, 
:  
 ًّ   

 ֹּל 
: , 
:  


ֹּל  
   
 
: 
:  



 
: 
:  
  
: ֹּל
:  



  
:  
:  



  
:  
:  
 


   
:   
:  

      

‘   ’
  ًّ 

    

 , 

ًّ  () 
   
    
    ًّ 
   
   
   
    
    
    , 
 ًّ   
     
    
ًّ    

, ًّ..  , 
 ًّ  .  
,    
   , 
.    
    
    
    
  ًّ  
   
  .. 
,  .. , 
     
   
    
 

ًّ,   ًّ

ًّ  
  

   ًّ 

    
 

     

    

   ֹּל 

, (...)

    
    
    
    
 ()   
    ًّ 
 ًّ,  
    
   
    
    
    
   ًّ  
   

  , 
 

, (...)

    
   
    
    ًّ 
 ًّ    
ًّ  ֹּל  
     

     
  ًّ   
  ًّ  
    
 ًّ  
   
     
  ًّ 
  

 ,

    
.     
 ًّ     
       
    
     
     
     
      
    
    
    
   
    
    
    
    
   
 (ֹּל./)  
     
  ًّ  
    
ًّ  ًّ      

 : 
  




EDUCATION

MBBS (Clinical 
Medicine in English) 
at Kunming Medical 
University, China, 
Contact: School of 
Chinese Language, 
Kolkata. 7596011781-
5, Dr. Dash- 
8249817936.          D-12499

HEALTH CARE

Fully refreshed/ 
relaxed body massage 
by expert therapist, 
Shastri Nagar: 
7377984773.         D-66508

TO LET
300 sqft. Shop for 
Medicine, Etc., A/43, 
near Reliance fresh, 
Ruchika Market, Bara-
munda, Bhubaneswar:   
8763246739.        D-58085

160,000 sqft. vacant 
land with compound 
wall to let for godown 
stock yard and ware 
housing purpose at 
Totapada, Adjacent to 
NH.16 near Khurdha. 
Contact: 9937033933, 
8328835823.       D-12335

Independent fully 
furnished house. 
3BHK 1st fl oor parking, 
Kalpana family or 
Job Bachelors. Rent 
18,000/- 9348888914.        
D-12486

25,000 sqft of land 
near Dhauli on rent 
for any commercial 
u s e / m a r r i a g e /
function/events etc. 
For long term lease 
basis. Contact: 
8917576258.      D-12462

17’x10’, 25’x21’, 
50’x21’ shops, fully 
furnished, mainroad, 
S a h i d n a g a r , 
B h u b a n e s w a r , 
9438344444.         D-12482

Shop at NH-16, 260 
sqft., Rasulgarh, 
B h u b a n e s w a r . 
Phone: 9861031002, 
8480830749.         D-12489

   
   
 x  
  Godown/ 
Showroom   
 Contact: 
9 4 3 7 0 0 1 6 3 0 , 
9437984109        D-62097

Two 14/16 marveled 
rooms, toilet, kitchen, 
balconies behind Dur-
gamandap, Bomikhal. 
9937142422.         D-12503

1 Lac sqft. area for 
godown stockyard per 
sqft Rs.5 NH-16 near 
Khurdha Collector 
Offi  ce, 7735899789, 
8847897226.         D-12481

Well furnished offi  ces 
with individual cabin 
for executives in fi rst 
fl oor by main road-
side ready to occupy 
garage space for mul-
tiple vehicles. Easily 
catch public transport. 
Own transformer with 
100KW capacity. 24 
hours water supply. 
Contact: 9438081042, 
9438668573.       D-12513

CONSTRUCTION

Built your Residen-
tial & Commercial 
Project with best 
quality Material @ 
1349/- Onwards 
with 20 years expe-
rienced Technical 
team. We provide 
Architecture, Struc-
tural & BDA Plan 
approval. SMPL In-
fratech: 9040008777.  
D-12550

GENERAL
SALE

Agarbati Machine ֹּל 
Paperplate Machine 
   
9853089865.             D-66368

REAL ESTATE

SALE
  
NH side plot 1200 
 4,18,000/-, 
  1,44,000/- 
7 6 8 2 9 3 4 6 6 7 , 
6371207316.      D-66372

Gharabari boundary 
wall plot for sale near 
Ranga bazar- Tanka-
pani  Bhubaneswar. 
Contact:  9040432066, 
9437068666.        D-12247

Urgent sale 0.73 
decimal road side                                                                   
land near Mirga-
munda Bus Stop. 
At.- Maneswar, Dist.- 
Sambalpur. Interested 
parties may Contact- 
9090571675.       D-12506

Gharabari plot sale 
Bhubaneswar, Sunda-
rpada, 30’road, sqft. 
850/-, BJEM-2 - 550/-, 
350/-, - 450/-, 
650/-. 9438823759, 
9937922999.        D-66369

B h u b a n e s w a r 
Infocity-II  
 sqft. 399/- 
Boundary plot  
9337285332.        D-66366

ORERA registered 
1BHK, Studio fl ats 
@ Narendrakona, 
Puri. Construction 
in full swing. Mobile: 
9 2 3 8 3 5 6 7 4 0 , 
9437030740.         D-66523

AUTOMOBILE

SALE
Hyundai I10 sportz 
model 2010 run 
22,000k.m. in 
excellent condition. 
7008129593.            D-12485

HIRE
JCB, Hitachi, Hyundai, 
Roller    
  
8249328176         D-12515

Volvo 210B Excavator 
available on rental 
basis for earth work. 
Contact: 9658683328.D-12552

  ًّ:  
    
     
 ًّ   
 ֹּל   
      
    
     
 

CLASSIFIED
BOOKING STATIONS

Now Matrimonial ads. only 
on  Wednesday & Sunday

 Book 1 Get 1 FREE

 

BRIDE WANTED
   
    
 ًّ  
  
38+, 8260793228, 
8280507228.        D-12477

Kumbhara boy 30, 
B.Tech (NIT) MBA  
(IIM) Engineer MNC: 
9437555525.         D-58083

GROOM WANTED
39  Khandayat  
 Nursery plant 
farm    
Businessman proposal 
: 8895398591.   
D-12555

43   
ًّ   
    
/  
 7381460017.D-60833

Divorcee bride OAS 
38, Bank 42, Engineer 
30 (caste-no-bar). 
7873374269.        D-66463

   (BDA & 
PKDA)   , 
, , , 
Duplex    
   
    
    
 ًّ : 
9 4 3 8 1 0 9 0 4 0 ,  
8144658008.        D-12488

2BHK Simplex 
15,00,000/- fi nishing 
Hanspal (Bank 
fi nance available)- 
7 7 9 0 0 2 7 6 1 0 , 
8093465134.        D-66455

3BHK ready to 
move premium du-
plex at DHPL Sa-
hoo Residency near 
Mancheswar Rail-
way Station. Con-
tact: 9937059891, 
8908292617.        D-12549

- NH-
16  (Tata Motors 
)  plot 
 : 
8093636334.          D-66461

GA Plot Ghatikia 
2700 sqft., Building 
4300 sqft. at Ghatikia, 
Bhubaneswar, Price 
2Crores: 8018510988. 
D-66457 

3BHK/ 5BHK 
ready to move fl at, 
GA plot Ghatikia, 
Bhubaneswar, price 
85 lakhs: 9178518254. 
D-66458 

1500 sqft. (6nos.), 
2000 sqft. (7nos.) main 
road side plot, infront 
Tata Ariana Ghatikia, 
Sankarpur, Bhubane-
swar 30ft. Road, Elec-
tricity, supply water 
available- 8114744495, 
8328943165.         D-66459 

2/3 BHK ready to 
move fl ats for sale 
at DHPL Pride, Gha-
tikia near DAV Ka-
linga Nagar, starting 
at Rs.32 lakhs. Con-
tact: 9937059891, 
8908292617.        D-12548

-  Bypass 
100ft.    
   
plot  : 
8093636334.        D-66460

1200 gharabari 
boundary plot 30ft. 
internal road, Ranga 
bazar 8,40,000/-, 
8144998588.        D-66373

Bhubaneswar  
 HDFC Bank 
500’   
BDA yellow zone  
 plot sqft. 1950/- 
6370292040.        D-66371

Bank and ORERA 
approved under-
construction apart-
ment project at Patia 
3BHK 67lacs, 2BHK 
56lacs, at Tamando 
3BHK 37lacs, 2BHK 
28lacs. 9438749776, 
9337951595.         D-12546

Purchase 1200 sqft.
land BJEM-(2) monthly 
installment 10,000/- 
simplex Tankapani 
road Sai Temple 
20,50,000/-, Badagada 
canal road. Plots avail-
able, 7735738102.D-12533

B h u b a n e s w a r 
Patia New Railway 
Station   
demarcated plot 
sqft. 500/-, 700/- 
9 3 3 7 5 0 5 8 9 1 , 
7978286401.         D-66375

Book 2BHK/ 3BHK 
fl at at GGP colony 
Rasulgarh, near 
Palasuni canal road. 
9439716901. (Broker 
not allowed).        D-66525

New 1BR fl at 597sqft. 
furnished with 4 
wheeler garage near 
ITER, Khandagiri 
for sale. Contact: 
9439331053.        D-66522

Jupiter Science back 
side, Per sqft. 300/- 
possession plot. 
9777544478.       D-56642

Gharabari yellowzone 
plot at Khandagiri 
near Amri Hospital & 
Duplex/ Simplex at 
Atala near Hanspal 
square: 9438419823, 
9337086655.        D-66462

Rejuvenate and ayur-
vedic full body mas-
sage by smart Thera-
pist: 9114402304.D-66509

Full body massage with 
refreshment, expert 
therapist. 7381239385, 
0674-2540855.       D-66517

Experience full body 
massage with us (ex-
pert). Call: 7377048581, 
0674- 2597822.          D-66518

Herbal full body mas-
sage by smart/expert 
therapist. Contact: 
8338067247.          D-66519

Newly opening ayur-
vedic body massage 
smart therapist, Shree 
herbal. 7750020754.D-66520

Summer special mes-
merizing off er expert 
therapeutic refreshing 
massage appointment. 
9668374480.          D-66521

Physiotherapy, full 
body massage by 
trained ladies/ gents 
therapy: 7008773793. 
D-66454

  
, 

: 
ًّ ًّ       
    ًّ 
     
     
      
   

 
-, , , , 
, , , , ,  
ֹּל                       -

   
 

  
 , ,  

: 
: 

‘‘    
   ’’
    
    


 :                                                 

  


       -

   
()

: 
: 
   
    , 
   

 ,                  

  


-        -

 
-

   

     
       
     ֹּל  

,                     
  

, , , , , , , 
, , , , , , , 

,   
-

()

A.A. Sidhant

21st Birthday Wish

Wishing you a birthday 
fi lled with sweet moments 
and wonderful memories to 
cherish always. 

Happy birth day 

  D-12556

wishes from: Family & 
Friends.

  ()


 

      
       

     
: 

, , , , - 
 , ,    

-

CUTTACK
DHARITRI OFFICE

Link Road, P. K. Ratha, Mob: 
9437196416

MAHAVEER 
COMMUNICATION
Kantapada, Nakhara, 

Cuttack, Sura Narayan 
Sahu, Phone: 9438282244

OMM SARALA SERVICES
At- Othaka, Po/PS- 

Nischintakoili, Dist- Cuttack, 
Contact : Ashok Ku. Mohapatra 

Ph :  9438283428

APIC COMPUTERS
Balagandi Chhak, Puri, 

Madhusudan Mishra, Mob: 
9861235622

J. N. MOHANTY & SONS
Infront of Annapurna Theatre, 
Grand Road, Puri, Deepak 

Mohanty, Mob: 9437285941, 
9861451995

BERHAMPUR
DHARITRI OFFICE

Contact: Siba prasad Das, 
Mob: 9040449673

MANIKA COLD CABIN
Dhenkanal Bus-Stand, 

Dhenkanal, Manabhanjan 
Pattnaik, Mob : 9937233228

VIDYA PURI BOOK STORE
Puri Badasankha, 

Sibaram Pradhan, Mob : 
9861446582

PADMINI LADIES 
CORNER

Bhagban Sasmal, Sanjibani 
Market, Angul, Mob : 

9668600631, 7788997720

JAGADAMBA GIFT MALL
Manoj Ku. Sahoo, Convent 

Road, Rayagada, 
Mob : 9439530999

AMBICA COMPUTERS
Sanjeeb Ku. Patra, 

Rajanahar Chowk, Singhlal 
Complex 1st Floor, Jeypore, 

Mob : 9439773311

MOHAPATRA JOB 
CENTRE

C/o. Judhistir Mohapatra 
Saranda, Dist : Bargarh, Ph 
: 7894062647, 9338154701, 

E-mail : aeiodissabgh@gmail.
com

SAINEE 
COMMUNICATION
At- Beheramal, PS/ 

Dist- Jharsuguda, Contact : 
Chinmaya Kumar Dwibedy, 

Mobile: 9861434126

PANI
COMMUNICATION

Suphan Ku. Pani, 
Dharmasal, Jarka, Jajpur. 

Mobile: 8280196228

SABARI 
COMMUNICATION

Bhejaput, Damanjodi, Koraput,                                                           
Contact: Mr. Ashoka 

Khara, Mob: 9437182158, 
9668847771.

SHREE GOPAL STORE
Sakhigopal, Puri, Manjulata 

Mahapatra, Mob: 
7787087031, 9777203839

JOGESWAR DAS
Rayagada Mob: 

06856222611, 9437234611

MAA COMMUNICATION
Plot No-A/81, Sahid Nagar, Infront 

of Canara Bank, BBSR. Mr. 
Tusarkanta Swain, Ph: 7008452524, 

9437353424

JAGANNATH STUDIO
355, Okilbag, CTC Road, 

Laxmisagar, near Okilbag Enclave, 
BBSR. Mr. Ranjan Kumar Sahoo, 

Mob: 9040302855, 9438185809.

SAI TOUR TRAVEL
402/996, Behind Goutam Petrol 

Pump, BBSR. Mr. Pradeep Kumar 
Mohanty, Mob: 9348861961, 

9040056776.

ORISSA RESEARCH 
FOUNDATION & EDUCATIONAL 

TRUST
Plot No-1732/A, Gobinda Prasad, 
Bomikhal, BBSR-10 Mr. Pradeep 
Kumar Patra, Mob: 8270703878. 

ALFA COMMUNICATION
B-7,Saheed Nagar, BBSR, 
Contact person: B.B Nayak, 
Ph: 2547912, 9437101739

ORIYAPRESSMEDIA.COM
HN-359, R.K. Complex, 1st Floor, 

Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar, 
Amarendra Panda, Mob: 

9937983859
NEELACHAL INFOTECH

Hotel Jajati Complex, 
Master Canteen Square, 

BBSR, Nalin Kishore 
Panda, Ph:0674-2531315, 

9861033004

SATPATHY 
ENTERPRISES

270, Sachivalaya Marg,Unit-IV, 
BBSR, Kalicharan Satpathy, Ph- 
2394630, 3254186, 9090835267

DHARITRI STALL
Old Bus Stand, Unit-II, 

BBSR, Dibakar Sathua, Mob: 
9853121114

AKANKSHYA 
COMMUNICATION

Near O.S.H.B Offi  ce 
Building,   Kharvel Nagar, 

Unit-III, BBSR-1, Bimal Das., 
Mob: 9439968686

GHUNGUR 
COMMUNICATION

Palasuni, Bhubaneswar, 
Manoj Kumar Sahoo, Ph- 

9337883640, 9938270084, 
9853497164

MUNNA 
COMMUNICATION

163, Jharpada,Cuttack Road, 
BBSR. Priyabrata Mohalik, Ph: 

9337875700, 9861234845

SUKHALATA SPARE HOUSE 
217, CTC Road, BBSR, 

Prasant Dash, Mob: 9439339595

SAI COMMUNICATION
3A/H, BJB Nagar, BBSR, 

Lulu Rath, Mob: 9437030835, 
2430835

DOOR SANCHAR P.C.O 
79, In Front of Hotel Venus 

Inn, Bapujinagar, BBSR, Biraja 
prasad Mohanty, Mobile: 

9437229325

POOJA AGENCY
Plot No-5, Bapuji Nagar, 

BBSR, Kamal Lochan Patra, 
9437136979, 9937022211

TRAVEL SEBA
Plot No.-117, Bapuji Nagar, BBSR, 

Durga Prasad Sarangi, Phone: 
09853320727, 09583098408

S. M. ADVERTISERS
Forest Park, BBSR, 
Pabitra Ku. Behera 
Mob: 9658693280

ASWINI KUMAR PANDA
Plot-969/3035, Prakruti 

Vihar, Dleta Square, Aswini 
Kumar Panda Routray,  

Ph : 9040020034
SIVASHAKTI XEROX & BOOK 

STORE
SBI Chhak, Mahatab Road, 

BBSR, Benudhar Mohapatra. 
Mob:9861446268, 8763174237.

M/S. S.R. SERVICES
228, Kedar Gouri Vihar, 

Bhubaneswar-14, Bishnu Pada 
Das, Ph: 0674- 2434134, 

9439353453, 9937071176.

SWAYAMVER
Rath Road, Mausima Square, 
BBSR, M.R. Pradhan, Mob: 
9778877018, 8093475794, 

6002233

MAHADEV REALESTATE 
CONSULTANCY

A/M-16, Phase-I, Bhimtangi, 
Old Town, BBSR, Prabas Ku. 
Sundaray, Ph:0674- 2590575, 

9937064680

ASSET PROPERTIES
R.P. Patra, Plot-3766, Opposite 
Reliance Footprint, Rabi talkies 
chakka, Lewis Road, Ph-(0674) 
2435756 (Tel/Fax) 9337124748 

(What’s app) 9439963384


, ,  , 



37

13Business
Dhenkanal, Sunday,  19  May 2019

  , ,   
     ًّ 
-- ,       ,      

ֹּל         
   -   
  

- , ,   

,-

    
    
    
    
  .   
   
    
  ًّ   
    
    
    

   
   . 
ًّ  ,  
 ,  

ֹּל ,    
    
     
  ًّ  

,-

    
    
    
   
 ֹּל    
    
     
   
    
   
     
    
 ًّ   
   
   

 

    
 ֹּל   
    
    
    
   

 ًّ    
    ًّ 
   
,   ֹּל  
    
    
  , 
     
    
    
    
   
     
   
   
,    
   ًّ  

         
 , , , , ,  
     ‘    ’ 
     ًّ   
       ًّ   
 ,   ֹּל      
         
ًّ  

         
   ,  ,  ֹּל  
      ًّ .. ֹּל  
  ֹּל        
 , ,ֹּל ֹּל    
        
      ًّ  

,-

-- 
   
     
     
ًًّّ     
    
ًًّّ    
 ًّ  ًّ  
  -
-  
 , -
  - 
  , 
-- 

   , 
  --

     
 , -

-  
, --
  , 
 --
    
    
   
    
  ,  
 ֹּל   
   
    
   
   
    
 ًًّّ  

,-

    
    
    
    
   ֹּל 
    
    
    
    
    
     
     
    

   ًّ  
    
    
  - 
    
    
    
    
    
     
    

    
   

   

    . 

     

         
         
       
         
     ֹּל, ֹּל   
      

        
  .       
       
        
          
      ֹּל 
         
      , 
  ,    ֹּל   
       
 ֹּל       
ֹּל        ًّ 
    ًّ   
     ()  
      

    

  

ًّ   
  
 
   
  

-    
    

,-

 ًّ  
ֹּל   
   
()   
ًّ , ,  
,  ,  , 
 ,    
 ֹּל   
 ֹּל   
    
    
    
 ًّ  ֹּל 
    
    
ֹּל    
   ًّ  
  ֹּל  
   
   
    
     
    
    ֹּל 
 -   
  ֹּל   
    
  ًّ 
   
    
    
    
    
    

,-

   ֹּל 
 () 
   , 
 ,   
    
   ًّ 
    
     
   
    
   
   ًّ  
    
    
    
 ًّ   ֹּל 
ًّ     
     
     
   
     
     
    

   
    
    
     
     
   ًّ  
    
      
   
      
ًّ    
     
     

    
   
    
    
     
    ֹּל 
    
   
    
   
 ًّ     
    
    

  , 
      
     
ֹּל, ,  ֹּל 
      
     
    

   

 ‘’  

   ,  
ًّ   
   
  
 
  
 
  

  
 

   
 

 ًّ ֹּל 
  
  

 
 

,-:  
     
    
    
     
    
  ,   
       
    ًّ 
  ًّ     
     
  ًّ   
    
    
()    
     
   
    
   
     
%    ֹּל 
    
     
      
  %  
     
     
     


  
 , 
 
,-:   
     
     
     
     
    
()   
     
   ًّ   
     
    ًّ 
   ֹּל  
,      
     
     
 ًّ    
     
      
   ًّ 
,      
 -   
 .    
      
  

     
  

ֹּל,-:   
     
     
ًّ      
      
-    
 ًّ   
    ًّ 
    
    
      
     
  ًّ 
,      
      
    
     
      
-  , 
      
  ًّ  
    
     
   



40


      
      ًّ 
      

- ,  

ֹּל
ًّ  
 

  
  

,:   
 ًّ   
    
     
     
       
ًّ      
    
    
     
  ًًّّ 
   ًّ  
ًّ    
     
     
    
ًّ    
   ֹּל 
   
ֹּל    
ֹּל  

 (ًّ), (..): 
ًّ   
   ֹּל 
    
.. ,  ,  
     
     
   
    
     
ֹּל    
    
  ًّ  
     
    , 
ًّ    
ًّ  ,  
    
     
     
    
    
    
    
 ًّ ًّ   
     
     
    
     ًّ 
    
  ًّ 

    ֹּל  
    ‘ 
’    

- , ,   , ,  

, :  ֹּלֹּל  
    
 ֹּל    
    
 ֹּל   
 ֹּל   
    
   
 ,  ًّ  
     
     
  ‘  ’ ֹּל 
    
     
    
    
  ,   
     
      
 ’    
ֹּל     
   ֹּלֹּל  
 ًّ   
   
   

  ֹּל  
    
 ֹּל  ‘ 
ֹּל     
      
      
’ ,  
 ֹּל    
  ًّ   
ֹּל   ֹּל  
      
ֹּלֹּל     ًّ 
   

ֹּל, 

   
  ًّ ֹּל   
    
  ًّ   
  ֹּל   - 
    
   ًّ    

 ֹּל    
    
      
ֹּל     
   

   ֹּל 
    
     
     

    
      
    
ֹּל    
        
   
    
     
 ֹּל  ֹּל . 
     
  ًّ   
   ,     
     
  ֹּל  
      
  

    ֹּל
ֹּל 

 -  , 
/ ( , 
    
,  /,  
/) 
 ֹּל- .  
/ ( , 
 ,  , 
 /,  
/)

     
     
ًّ    
     
   ֹּל 
    
ًّ    
    
   ֹּל  
     
    
    
 -  
    ًّ  
ًّ   ًّ 
    

   ֹּל 
 ֹּל  /  
  / 
   
   
ֹּל     
    ֹּל 
     
 ًّ  
  ֹּל    
    
    
 ֹּל   
ًّ    
   
ًّ   

   

    

, () 

     
  ًّ  
  ًّ   
 ًّ  
   
 ًّ    
   ًّ 
     
   ًّ 
-, ()-, -  
ًّ       
  ֹּל   
    
-, -   
    
  ًّ  
    
   
     
    
 ًّ  
   

 , 
ًّ

,  ()

   ًّ 
    
    
   
    

  
  - 
   
   
-, -  
   
  
          
  
   
    
    
          

  ًّ  
   
   
 ًّ  
ًّ    
   
  

,  (..)

     
  ًّ   
   ًّ 
 ًّ    
    
   ֹּל  
     
    
    
     
     
      
     
     
ًّ    
    
     

     
   
      
    
,    
      
    

      
     
  ًّ   
    
      
  ًّ   
-  

     
    
   
  ًّ   
    
  ֹּל  
ًّ  

,  ( ) 

   
   
 -  
     
   , 
    
 ֹּל   
   
    
    
.    
-, -   
  ֹּל 
 ֹּל    
ֹּל    
     
    () 
ֹּל     
()   
  -, - 
(-)   

     
   
     
   ֹּל 
   
   
   

    
  ,  
   ֹּל 
    ًّ 
     
    
   , 

 ,      
    
   
ًّ     
     
  ,  , 
   

ֹּל  

     

  
 ֹּל 

   

        

 

      ًّ

ֹּל,  ():  
  ًّ ֹּל 
     
    
 .  
    
      
.  ֹּל  
  ,  ًّ 

  ֹּל   
ֹּל   ًّ ֹּל 
    
     
   
     
    ֹּל 
 ֹּל   
  ًّ 

   

ֹּל 

  , , , 



40


     
      ًّ, 
     

- ,   

ֹּל
  
 

,:   
 ()   
    
   
ًّ    
     
    
     
      
     
     
    
    
    
     
     
      
    
    
    
   , 
    
   , 
     
    
     
   
 ,   
ֹּל    
    
   

    ًّ   
 ًّ     
       

- ,     ,    

,    
   

  () 
  ֹּל  
    
ًّ    
    
    
   
   , 
, ,   
    ’ 
   ًّ  
  ,    
     
    
ًّ      
     
   ًّ   
       
    
     
   ًّ 
,   
,  , 
 ֹּל ,    
    
ֹּל    
   
 ,  , 
    
    ֹּל 
     

   
    
   ًّ 
      

    
     
 ֹּל     
    ֹּל 
   . 
     
     
    
  ًّ     
    
     
    ًّ ًّ 
   
     
  ًّ  
      
   
  ֹּל   
     
 ًّ ًّ  
,  ًّ  
  ֹּל  
    
    
   
.    
     
   
,      
     
   

      
    
  ًّ ًّ  

  ’  
ًّ   
   ًّ  
    
    
    
   ,  
     
     
     
    
      

   
 ,  , 
   ֹּל  
   
    
  ’ ًّ 
ًّ    
    
    
     
    ًّ 
      ֹּל 
    
     
ֹּל    

.  
  
   
ֹּל  
     לֹּ   
  
 ,  
  
        
        
   
ًّ ًّ 
   ًّ 
     
    ֹּל 

      
     
  ,   
    
     
   
.    
    

   
   
    
 ًّ   
    
   ֹּל   
     

 ֹּל   
  
  , 
 , 
      
,  
,  
,   
  ًّ  
    
  
ֹּל  
  

      
   
    

     
    
    
    
 ֹּל   
    , 
     
   

   
 ًّ  
    
     
ֹּל      
   ֹּל  
   ,  
 ,   
   ֹּל  
ֹּל    , 
    
  .   
    ֹּל 
    
     
     
    
    
  ًّ   
     
     
    
      ًّ 
ًّ    
ًّ     
.     
 ֹּל   
    
    

,(..)  

    
   
ֹּל    
     
    
    ֹּל 
    
    
     
     
    
     

   
    
     
    
     
     
  ֹּל   
      
     
     
?   
    
     
    ًّ  
     
     
    
     
     
     
ًّ    

 ,    
     
     
      
 ًّ   
   ֹּל 
ًّ     
 ًّ ֹּל   
   
    
     
     
     
      
    
    

()   
     
    
     
     
    
     
   
      
     
    ֹּל 
  ًّ   
    

  ًّ  
     
    

    ًّ 
...   
   
     
   ֹּל 
      
  ֹּל   
   ֹּל  
     
     
    
      
     
    ֹּל 
     
 ًّ   

     
  ֹּל   
   , 
     
     
    
 ֹּל    
    
ֹּל     
     
       
     

    
      
 ًّ   
    
     
    
    
     
    
      
     
ًّ     
    ֹּל  
     
      
ًّ     
   
    
     
   
  ֹּל   
,    
 ًّ   

:   

,:    
  ًّ   
     
     
    
     
     
     ًّ 
    ًّ  
    
     
    
      

     
      
     
   ... 
  ֹּל    
     
    ًّ  
.     
      
  ֹּל  ֹּל  
     . 
     
      

,:   
     
    
    
    
  ًّ  
     
     
     
    
    
     

   ًّ  
    
    
     
    
  , ֹּל  
     
    
    
    
   ًّ   
     

    
     
     
  ֹּל   
   
ֹּל    
     
     
      
     
    
     

,:   
   ًّ 
   
   ‘ 
 ’   
    
   
 ,    
     . 
     
     
    
     
   ֹּל 
    
   

  ,(  .  .):
   
   
 ֹּל  
   
     
    
 ֹּל () 
   
   
 ֹּל 
    
   
 ֹּל ًّ  
 ,   
   

   

  


 
 

  

    ,    

  
   
 

  
 

     
   

  , , , 



26

       

      

ֹּל
www.orissakhabar.com/ www.dharitri.com         Press Regd. No. ORIORI/2005/14846  Postal Regd. No. BN/42/18-20. Edition Phone (06762) 224254, (06764) 237556  ,,  /, Dhenkanal, Sunday May 19 / 2019

Printed and published by Tathagata Satpathy on behalf of Navajat Printers & Media  Pvt. Ltd. and printed at  Navajat Printers,  S-3/5, Industrial Estate, Angul. Published at  Kunjakanta, Dhenkanal, Editor- Tathagata Satpathy, -  

,( )

     
   
 ًّ    
     
    
   ًّ   
   
  ֹּל   
    
    
      
   ֹּל 
    
     
   
     
     
   
   

    
     
     
     
     
    
   
   
     
     

      
     
  ,  ًّ   
     
    
   ֹּל  

     
 ًّ   
   
      
     
    
      
    
   
    ֹּל 
   ًّ 
   ֹּל 
   
    
    
  ֹּל   

    
     
    
    ֹּל 
     
  ,   
    
       
     
    
  ,  
 ,   
,   , 
 ,  ,  , 
  ,  
,  ,  

 ,  ,  
,  ,  , 
 ,   , 
   ,  
,  ,    
,  ,  ,   
    
    
     
     
     
     
     
      
    
     
     
   
     
       
      
    
    
    
ֹּל   ,  
     ֹּל 
    
  ًّ   
     
    
    

 , 

   
ًّ   
  ֹּל  
   
   
    
   
ֹּל   
 ֹּל  
     
 ًّ   
 ,    
  ,   
 ,     
     
   , ًّ 
  ,   
-    

 ًّ    
    
     
    
 ًّ   
  ֹּל  
ֹּל  ,  
 ,   
   

 
/ًّ,(..)

   
   
ًّ   
      
     
      

     
 .   
    
   /  
    
   
     
    
    

  , 
 ًّ 

,  (..):
    
    
   
    
    
    ًّ 
   
ًّ   
     
    
    
(ֹּל.---)  
    
(ֹּל.ًّ---) 
    
    
    
    ًّ 
   ًّ 
  ًّ  
     
 ًّ   
     
  ًًّّ  
   
    
    
    
  ًّ 
   

ًّ  
, (...): 
    
     
    
ًّ    
   ًّ 
    
    
    
   
   ًّ 
  , 
 ֹּל, , 
   
   
     
  ًّ 
     
   
     
    
    


ֹּל 
 
, (...): 
   ֹּל 
     
    
   
    
     
  ,  
ֹּל     
    ֹּל 
    
   
    
    
 

, (...)

    
   
   
    
    
   
 ًّ 

,(...)

    
   
    
     
    
     
    

   
   

    
    
     
    

       
     
    
 ֹּל   
     
ֹּל     
    
     
     
ֹּל     
    

   
     
     
   , 
 ,   
 ,    
    
   ֹּל 
      
    
   

 , 

    
    
    
    
    ًّ 
   
   
   ًّ 
  ًّ  
    
   
     
 ًّ  
    , 
 ֹּל    
ًّ    
    
 ًًّّ  
    ًّ  
    
   
    
   ًّ  
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
    
 ,   
,   ًّ ,  
,  ,   
  

     

   

   
ֹּל 
   

    
  

     

 ֹּל 
  

ًّ    

    
    
     
   
    
ֹּל.    
    
      

ًًّّ    
     
ًّ    
    
    
     
  
    

   

   , ֹּל 

ًّ    

  
  ֹּל 
   
 ,  , 
 ,  , 
  ֹּל 
   
    

   
    
,   , 
 ,  , 
 ,  
,  ,  
,    
   
   

,(.)

  ,    ֹּל 
        
       
        
      
       
          

ֹּל   

   

    


	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

